CONTRACT ADULT DAY HEALTH CARE CENTERS

UPDATED 6/2012

13 CENTERS

NAME

TELEPHONE

ADMIN- STAFF

ADP- COLCHESTER

802-860-4407,4458(Donna -Mgr)

Diane Olechna, RN, MS, CRRN

1110 PRIM ROAD

FAX: 802-860-6149

Donna, Site Manager

COLCHESTER, VT. 05446

olechna@vnacares.org

Heather Church, LPN

ADP-WILLISTON

802-878-7885

Marilyn Post, RN, Prog. Mgr.

180 FALCON MANOR

FAX: 802-878-7851

Wendy Bombard, RN

WILLISTON, VT. 05495

Email: post@vnacares.org

ADP - Grandway. (Dementia 1/10/11]

802-862-6610

Ellen Gagner, Case Mgr,Site Mgr.

412 Farrell St.

FAX: 802-862-6887

Millie Szyszka, RN

South Burlington, Vt.05403

gagner@vnacares.org

Sandy Sinkowicz, RN

PROJECT INDEPENDENCE-Barre

802-476-3630

Deloris (Dee) Rollins, Director

81 North Main St. Suite 1

FAX: 802-479-9261

Linda Koban, RN

BARRE, VT. 05641

EMAIL: dee@pibarre.org

Julia Drauszewski, RN

ELDERLY SERVICES, INC

802-388-3983

Joanne Corbett, Director

112 EXCHANGE STREET

FAX: 802-388-0427

John Benson, RN/Eric, Prog.Mgr.

PO BOX 581

EMAIL:mail@

Patricia Carpenter, SW -primary

MIDDLEBURY, VT. 05753

elderlyservices.org

Judy English,SW, NancyConant,SW

CASTLE CENTER ADULT DAY

603-355-8281

Lucy Stowell, Prog Mgr / SW

312 MARLBORO STREET

FAX: 603-358-3904

Deb Burnham, RN

KEENE, NH. 03431

EMAIL: Lstowell@hcsservices.org

, RN, Dir.Clinical Sx.

BENNINGTON PROJECT IND

802-442-8136

Linda Wichlac, Executive Director

614 Harwood Hill

FAX: 802-447-8291

Amy St.Onge, RN.

VT Rte 7A, PO Box 1504

EMAIL:Linda.wichlac@bpiads.org

, MA

BENNINGTON, VT. 05201

Gina Anzivino, LPN, Membership Coord.

DAY OUT ADULT DAY CARE CTR

603-543-6895

Carla Skinder, RN, Director
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mailto:dee@pibarre.org

958 JOHN STARK HIGHWAY

FAX: 603-863-8383

Jeanette E. Learnard, LPN

NEWPORT, NH. 03773-8609

EMAIL:carla.skinder@vrh.org

SW: on call at Valley Regional H.

A. D. SERVS OF ORLEANS CO.

802-334-3188

David Silver, Director

148 PROUTY DRIVE

FAX: 802-334-1548

, RN.

NEWPORT, VT. 05855

EMAIL: nhcc@together.net

Anne Merrill, CRD, Prog. Dir./SW

CARE PARTNERS ADP

802-527-0548

Sue Chase, Director, SW

34 FRANKLIN PARK WEST

FAX: 802-527-2399

Amy Blanchard, RN

ST. ALBANS, VT. 05478

EMAIL:Sue@carepartnersvt.org

Sharon Kennison, LPN

sue@ carepartnersvt.org

INTERAGE ADULT DAY-RUTLAND

802-773-2011

Loryn Hamilton, Director

230 North Main St.

FAX: 802-773-2032

Joan Parker, LPN T-F

Unit 5

Email: Lham802@aol.com

Judy Ann Fiumano, RN

RUTLAND, VT. 05701

THE GATHERING PLACE

802-254-6559

Mary Fredette, Exec. Director

30 TERRACE STREET

FAX: 802-257-2859

Michelle Grist-Weiner, RN / SW

BRATTLEBORO, VT. 05301

EMAIL:tgplynn@sover.net

Denise, RN

SPRINGFIELD ADULT DAY SVC

802-885-9881

Joanne C.Bohen, Director

266 RIVER STREET

FAX: 802-885-6925

Sherrie Foster, RN.

SPRINGFIELD, VT. 05156

EMAIL: jbohen@springfieldmed.org

Marsha Manner, RN.

SW: at hospital in area

Linda Wilcox
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